
Peoria, IL   AMA   PRO   Short Track    Results       8-21-1976

NOVICE

Heat   1 Heat   2

1 210P Jeff Miller Mackinaw, IL 1 144P Chris Mertens Belleville, IL

2 270P Mike Farley Peru, IL 2 209P Chris Kappele Geneva, IL

3 172N Fred Gates __, TX 3 116P Ray Guss Milan, IL

4 157P Ralph Jones Peoria, IL 4 141P Bob Thorsen Saint Charles, IL

5 114P Dan Anderson Saint Charles, IL 5 125P Andy Camp Trivoli, IL

6 177P Sam Evans Stanford, IL DNF 6 201P Ron Sanford Loami, IL

7 188P John Little Champaign, IL FELL

Heat   3 Heat   4

1 184P Bill Wiebler Jr Peoria, IL 1 220N Andy West Abilene, TX

2 242G Johnny Camp Tempe, AZ 2 175P Greg Gilkey Plano, IL

3  90D Tim Sanford 3 227P Bill Jones Wenona, IL

4 272P Randy Stralow Prophetstown, IL 4 282P Glenn Knox Monroe City, IL

5 226P Bob Newman Rock Falls, IL 5 126P Mark Lafond Kankakee, IL

6  93S Margo King Germantown, MD 6 130P Tom Schupp Peoria, IL DNF

Heat   5 Semi   1

1 107P JR Wells Virginia, IL 1 144P Chris Mertens Belleville, IL

2  30J Tim Sack Great Falls, MT 2 210P Jeff Miller Mackinaw, IL

3 162P Lee Grimmett Auburn, IL 3 220N Andy West Abilene, TX

4 154P Steve Dallefeld Canton, IL 4 172N Fred Gates __, TX

5 132N Bobby Madden Fort Walton Beach, FL 5  30J Tim Sack Great Falls, MT

6 158P Dearl Rose Canton, IL 6 242G Johnny Camp Tempe, AZ

7 183K Leo Faulcher Fond du Lac, WI 7 116P Ray Guss Milan, IL

8 272P Randy Stralow Prophetstown, IL

9 227P Bill Jones Wenona, IL

10 154P Steve Dallefeld Canton, IL

Semi   2 Novice   MAIN

1 270P Mike Farley Peru, IL 1 144P Chris Mertens Belleville, IL

2 107P JR Wells Virginia, IL 2 210P Jeff Miller Mackinaw, IL

3 184P Bill Wiebler Jr Peoria, IL 3 270P Mike Farley Peru, IL

4 157P Ralph Jones Peoria, IL 4 107P JR Wells Virginia, IL

5 162P Lee Grimmett Auburn, IL 5 172N Fred Gates __, TX

6 175P Greg Gilkey Plano, IL 6 157P Ralph Jones Peoria, IL

7  90D Tim Sanford 7  30J Tim Sack Great Falls, MT

8 141P Bob Thorsen Saint Charles, IL 8 162P Lee Grimmett Auburn, IL

9 209P Chris Kappele Geneva, IL FELL 9 184P Bill Wiebler Jr Peoria, IL

10 282P Glenn Knox Monroe City, IL FELL 10 220N Andy West Abilene, TX

JUNIOR  /  EXPERT

Heat   1 Heat   2

1  64G Danny Cartwright Tulsa, OK 1  29 Randy Cleek Shawnee, OK

2  13 Rick Hocking Livermore, CA 2  42Y Scott Pearson San Jose, CA

3  77P Rob Beary Belleville, IL 3  30X Randy Goss Flint, MI

4  50 Guy McClure Fort Worth, TX 4  33Y Mark Smith San Roman, CA

5  50P Thom Myers Canton, IL 5  77N Joe Powell Munster, TX

6  70X Dick Leonard East Leroy, MI 6  74P Glenn Falter Granite City, IL

7  68P Mike Dugan Sugar Grove, IL 7  27P Bob Deiss Pekin, IL

8  67P Craig Zake Chicago, IL FELL  72P Steve Burgess Springfield, IL DNS

Heat   3 Heat   4

1   3G Tim Cartwright Tulsa, OK 1  72 Mike Kidd Hurst, TX

2   5G Gary Reust McLoud, OK 2  37G Bruce Townsend Oklahoma City, OK

3  92 Steve Droste Flint, MI 3  27 Skip Aksland Manteca, CA

4   6Q Brad Hurst Junction City, OR 4  32N Steve Gulledge Dallas, TX

5  48P Charlie Foster Peoria, IL 5  17P Preston Windom Canton, IL

6  54U Rich Schulman Somersville, NJ DNF 6  58P Dave Werchman Peoria, IL

7  37P Bob Berry Peoria, IL DNF 7  27K Ron Sisson St Louis, MO

 56Z Ted Davidson Modesto, CA DNS



Peoria, IL   AMA   PRO   Short Track    Results       8-21-1976

Heat   5 Semi   1

1  74Z Steve Eklund San Jose, CA 1  13 Rick Hocking Livermore, CA

2  74X Terry Brow Flint, MI 2  74Z Steve Eklund San Jose, CA

3  85 Mike Johnson Chicago, IL 3  29 Randy Cleek Shawnee, OK

4  46 Paul Bostrom Santa Clara, CA 4  72 Mike Kidd Hurst, TX

5  52P Jeff Mundloch Belleville, IL 5   5G Gary Reust McLoud, OK

6  32X Dave Leonard East Leroy, MI 6  27 Skip Aksland Manteca, CA

7  33P Dave Kiesow Joliet, IL 7  50 Guy McClure Fort Worth, TX

8  85 Mike Johnson Chicago, IL

9  30X Randy Goss Flint, MI

10   6Q Brad Hurst Junction City, OR FELL

Semi   2 Junior / Expert   MAIN

1  64G Danny Cartwright Tulsa, OK 1   3G Tim Cartwright Tulsa, OK

2  92 Steve Droste Flint, MI 2  29 Randy Cleek Shawnee, OK

3   3G Tim Cartwright Tulsa, OK 3  13 Rick Hocking Livermore, CA

4  37G Bruce Townsend Oklahoma City, OK 4  74Z Steve Eklund San Jose, CA

5  74X Terry Brow Flint, MI 5  37G Bruce Townsend Oklahoma City, OK

6  77P Rob Beary Belleville, IL 6  64G Danny Cartwright Tulsa, OK

7  32N Steve Gulledge Dallas, TX 7  92 Steve Droste Flint, MI

8  46 Paul Bostrom Santa Clara, CA 8  72 Mike Kidd Hurst, TX

9  33Y Mark Smith San Roman, CA DNF 9   5G Gary Reust McLoud, OK

10  42Y Scott Pearson San Jose, CA DNF 10  74X Terry Brow Flint, MI


